2 A 8 H (£) DEXX OAM f5 R &

KIY B : JL1GQA /NAO

EMAH . mE)IEMEZERERTEX JCC111003
B E - 144. 030MHz &

RIG: FT—991

ANT : GP

HEE: 12mH

EEEH: 5OW

1st

JGISNW 599 599 1STQSO
JLAFCN 599 599

JJIDIF 599 599

JO1BYB 599 599 1STQSO
JETIVMZ 599 599

JKIPBP 599 599

JPTILT 599 599

JWIGOH 599 599

JHIVMM 519 599

JGIWWW 519 599 1STQSO
JN2XFO/2 519 599

JF1IEPL 599 599

JFTATM 599 599
JR1BQJ/1 599 599

JLIXEI 599 599

JRINFL 519 539 1STQSO
JJ1CZW 519 599 1STQSO
JE1DVJ 599 599

JGIKLE 599 599 1STQSO
JS1VKK/1 519 559

JITTUG 599 599

JG1IZW 599 599

JR1JWJ 599 599
JG3PTB/1 599



JA9BGS/1 599
UE25 3

2nd

JFTATM 599
JF1JDG 599
JITTUG 599
JR1BQJ/1 599
JATRGY 599
JE1DVJ 599
JGTWWW 599
JR1JWJ 599
JA9BGS/1 599
JATRHJ 519
JP1CIV 599
JO1BYB 519
UE12B

SEIE 1st 050 7T/HYFLE=

599

599
599
599
599
579
599
999
999
599
939
999
919

OP BIN
OP HIRO
0P NAO
OP YAMA
OP DEN
OP ATSU
OP SAKA
OP HARA
0P YASU
0P YASU
OP HIT
OP ABE

JCC
JCC
JCC
JCC
JCC
JCC
JGC
JGC
JGC
JCC
JCC
JCC

B EAHLLBERBLLET,

1113
110109
1107
1026
1008
110112
110112
110115
110113
1119
100119
1701

1STQSO



